R
O
U
TE
R
 C
U
TT

dome 7.3mmØ 2.5mm
RT/M4.0 £2.90
 Key Type Key Size Product Ref. Price
 Hex 1.5mm RT/KEY/1.5 £6.43
 Hex 1/16” AK/116 £0.97
 Hex 5/64” AK/564 £2.13
 Hex 3/32” AK/332 £0.91
 Hex 2.5mm AK/25 £0.91
 Hex 3.0mm AK/3 £0.91
 Hex 1/8” AK/18 £0.91
 Hex 4.0mm AK/4 £0.91
 Torx® T9 RT/KEY/T9 £5.08
 Torx® T15 RT/KEY £5.08
 = screw only, see below.    RT/3.5 for RB/D, SP-46/02D for RB/C
 Cutter Replacement Bearing Collar packs Blade
 reference bearing fixing packs & circlips fixing screw
 Cutter Replacement Bearing Collar packs Blade
 reference bearing fixing packs & circlips fixing screw
BEARING FIXING
SCREWS FOR
ROTA-TIP
Spare fixing screws.
   Dome Screw Key Product
 Type Size Required Ref. Price
 Torx® M4 x 5.5mm T15 SP-46/02D £1.94
 Hex M4 x 5.5mm 2.5mm A/F RT/4.0 £2.30
 C183 - C184 B127A SP-I - -
 C183B & C184A BB16 & BB318 - - -
 C190 - C191 B127A SP-I - -
 C193 B95A & B127A SP-I - -
 C195 - C197 B127A SP-I - -
 C198 B95A & B127A SP-I - -
 C199 B19 & B19C SP-I COLL/12 -
 C201 & C203 B35G - CIRC/2 -
 C204 BB22 - - -
 C205 B127A SP-I - -
 C206 B22C - COLL/12 -
 C207 B29C - COLL/12 -
 C208 & C221 B32 - - -
 C209 & C220 B16 - - -
 C210 - C213 B22C - COLL/12 -
 C210A - C213A BB20 - COLL/14 -
 C215 B127A SP-I - -
 C216 B16F SP-I - -
 C217 & C217A B127A SP-I - -
 C223 B32 - - -
 C224 B16 - COLL/14 -
 C225 B16 SP-C - -
 C225C B127 SP-C - -
 C226 B19 SP-I - -
 C255 & C256 BB34 & BB22 - - -
 C260 B16 SP-I - -
 C265 B127A SP-I - -
 C266 B95A SP-I - -
 C272 & C273 B127A - COLL/14 -
 MB/01 - MB/08 B48J SP-X - -
 MB/09 & MB/10 B48J - - -
 MB/11 & MB/12 B63B - - -
 PSC BB22 - - -
 QUAD BB22 - - -
 RT/03 - - - RT/M3.0
 RT/04 - RT/08, RT/10,
 11(M),12(M), RT/13 -
 RT/15 - RT/19, RT/21 - - - RT/3.5
 RT/23 - RT/24
 RT/33, RT/39 B127 - - SP-46/02D
 RT/30 - RT/32 B16 - - SP-46/02D
 RT/40 & RT/41 - - - RT/3.5 &
     SP-46/02D
 RT/50, RT/51 & RT/60 - - - SP-46/02D
 RT/65 B127A SP-W - RT/M3.0
 RT/70 B19C - COLL/12 RT/3.5
 RT/72 B19C - COLL/12 SP-46/02D